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PUBLICATION FOR REDUCTION OF SHARE CAPITAL UNDER S78B/C  

 

Publication period of companies: 9 February 2026 to 22 February 2026  

No. of companies: 52 

These companies have filed for Publication for Reduction of Share Capital under S78B/C 
during the period stated above. Details relating to the reduction are available for purchase at 
Bizfile | Information Products – Extracts 

  

https://www.bizfile.gov.sg/buy-info/info-products/extracts
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No. Lodgement 
date 

Transaction 
no. 

UEN Entity name Date of 
special 
resolution 

1 09/02/2026 T260206521 198703213G KIN CHUAN INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. 05/02/2026 

2 09/02/2026 T260208575 201827012W ISTARI PTE. LTD. 06/02/2026 

3 09/02/2026 T260208136 201831421W ADAPS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 06/02/2026 

4 09/02/2026 T260208146 201841214G BORNEO DATA PTE. LTD. 09/02/2026 

5 09/02/2026 T260205353 201939983D O2 POWER POOLING PTE. LTD. 09/02/2026 

6 09/02/2026 T260206760 201942898Z EQT INFRA IV SG PTE. LTD. 09/02/2026 

7 09/02/2026 T260207204 202547594E J & E BUKIT TIMAH PTE. LTD. 03/02/2026 

8 09/02/2026 T260206130 202556813W ETHOS ASSET MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 03/02/2026 

9 10/02/2026 T260212263 200300306W CADI SCIENTIFIC PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

10 10/02/2026 T260210577 200711846K PULSES & GRAINS INTERNATIONAL PTE. 
LTD. 

11/12/2025 

11 10/02/2026 T260212698 201630483M TOKUSUI INVESTMENTS SINGAPORE PTE. 
LTD. 

06/02/2026 

12 10/02/2026 T260211029 202224514G BELVEDERE TRADING SG PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

10/02/2026 

13 10/02/2026 T260209903 202441521C G3 HOLDINGS (S) PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

14 11/02/2026 T260217344 200920125C PV KEEZ PTE. LTD. 11/02/2026 

15 11/02/2026 T260216172 201544292E VIBRANT ENERGY HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

16 11/02/2026 T260217949 201613242N BUDGET AVIATION HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

17 11/02/2026 T260217524 202143359Z GRANDEL PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

18 11/02/2026 T260217810 202201752Z JON HOLDCO PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

19 11/02/2026 T260216604 202415940E PACIFIC TANKER MANAGEMENT PTE. 
LTD. 

11/02/2026 

20 12/02/2026 T260221107 199906604E BANTA GLOBAL TURNKEY (SINGAPORE) 
PTE LTD 

12/02/2026 

21 12/02/2026 T260223394 201011118M AFIZAN PTE LTD 09/02/2026 

22 13/02/2026 T260226075 199000670Z MIULAN INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 13/02/2026 

23 13/02/2026 T260228164 200104836G CONOCOPHILLIPS ASIA VENTURES PTE. 
LTD. 

13/02/2026 

24 13/02/2026 T260227198 200610246D VALTULINA HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 13/02/2026 

25 13/02/2026 T260224200 201135261Z NORMA GROUP ASIA PACIFIC HOLDING 
PTE. LTD. 

10/02/2026 

26 13/02/2026 T260223759 201416847W HOMAX HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 11/02/2026 

27 13/02/2026 T260227413 201830601E BECTON DICKINSON INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS II PTE. LTD. 

13/02/2026 

28 13/02/2026 T260224499 201834619K RAINBOW CONNECTION 1 PTE. LTD. 13/02/2026 

29 13/02/2026 T260227168 201926317D MEDS INTERCONNECT PTE. LTD. 13/02/2026 

30 14/02/2026 T260229623 202136968Z FAST FORWARD PTE. LTD. 08/02/2026 

31 16/02/2026 T260232300 197400390E CHEP SINGAPORE PTE LTD 12/02/2026 

32 16/02/2026 T260231582 198400382Z KSP INVESTMENTS PTE LTD 11/12/2025 

33 16/02/2026 T260232306 199202467N BRAMBLES (ASIA) PTE. LIMITED 12/02/2026 

34 16/02/2026 T260231957 200911196Z THE RED FLAG GROUP PTE. LIMITED 10/02/2026 

35 16/02/2026 T260232069 201008706C T S GLOBAL PROCUREMENT COMPANY 
PTE. LTD. 

09/02/2026 

36 16/02/2026 T260231504 202028045C ADL ANZ OPPORTUNITIES I PTE. LIMITED 16/02/2026 
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37 16/02/2026 T260231500 202142023R EPIC GROWTH INVESTMENTS 
(SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED 

16/02/2026 

38 19/02/2026 T260234924 201000798G TCAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 16/02/2026 

39 19/02/2026 T260235543 201309177C A PLUS ENGRG & SERVICES PTE. LTD. 04/02/2026 

40 19/02/2026 T260234675 202110973D UPC RENEWABLES ASIA PACIFIC 
HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 

12/02/2026 

41 19/02/2026 T260233889 202241524G CLEAN MISSION PTE. LTD. 10/02/2026 

42 20/02/2026 T260238234 199104333G TENWELL DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD. 18/02/2026 

43 20/02/2026 T260237391 201102296H ILA GROUP PTE. LTD. 01/04/2025 

44 20/02/2026 T260238176 201713656M KKR ASIA III FUND INVESTMENTS PTE. 
LTD. 

12/02/2026 

45 20/02/2026 T260238135 201714052W KKR ASIA III (EEA) PTE. LTD. 12/02/2026 

46 20/02/2026 T260238184 201718467H KKR ASIA III SBS PTE. LTD. 12/02/2026 

47 20/02/2026 T260238164 201718470E KKR ASIA III ESC PTE. LTD. 12/02/2026 

48 20/02/2026 T260237994 201937880D RATHMORE REAL ESTATE PTE. LTD. 20/02/2026 

49 20/02/2026 T260238124 202028129N DEMETER INDO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 12/02/2026 

50 20/02/2026 T260237099 202116358D DK MASTER CO PTE. LTD. 12/02/2026 

51 20/02/2026 T260238092 202428898H ALBUS ARTS AND DESIGN PTE. LTD. 13/02/2026 

52 22/02/2026 T260240124 201535442H SINGAPORE ROBOT PTE. LTD. 21/02/2026 

 


